Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrésse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

37.016.23
POCKET

POCKET, Kartenhalter fiir Mobile Gerate,
Kénigsblau

3.5 x3cm
5.7 x 8.6 x 0.3cm

0.0126 kg
0.0126 kg

85

1000/100

0.297 mx0.24 mx0.382 m
12.6 kg

8605025699677
392690979900

171



